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NORWOO

WESTWOOD

Lost & Found
617-222-2399

mbta.com
617-222-3200
617-222-5146 (TTY)

Effective Aug 29, 2021

34•34E
34	 Dedham Mall or Line - 
	 Forest Hills Station

34E	 Walpole Center - 
	 Forest Hills Station

Information in this timetable is subject to change without notice. Traffic conditions and weather can affect running time.

W
ee

kd
ay

34
/3

4E
34

/3
4E

Sa
tu

rd
ayFare Local Bus Bus + Bus       Bus +

            Subway

CharlieCard $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $2.40
CharlieTicket $1.70 $1.70 $2.40 $4.10*
Cash-on-Board $1.70 $3.40 $2.40 $4.10
Student/Youth** $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10
Senior/TAP*** $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10

FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by a paying customer;
Blind Access CharlieCard holders ride free and if using a guide, the guide rides free.
 * Transfers Subway to Silver Line SL4 or SL5 pay $2.40
 ** Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard. Student CharlieCards available
  to students through par�cipa�ng middle and high schools. Youth CharlieCards
        available through community partners across Greater Boston. 
 *** Requires Senior/TAP CharlieCard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+, 
  and persons with disabili�es.

Subway

+ +

Holidays Fall 2021/Winter 2022
Saturday
Christmas Eve; NY Eve; MLK Day; President’s Day
Sunday
Labor Day; Thanksgiving; Christmas Day; NY Day

All MBTA buses accessible to persons with disabilities
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